SANITARY & STORM SEWER CLEANING & TELEVISING

ITE

1.

Unit F-20
May 26, 2020

DESCRIPTION

Sanitary Sewer Cleaning

Sanitary Sewer Televising

Storm Sewer Cleaning

Storm Sewer Televising

6" Sanitary or Storm Sewer Cleaning

6" Sanitary or Storm Sewer Televising

Lateral Televising (Storm or Sanitary)

Stormceptor Cleaning & Inspection

CITY OF APPLETON

Quantity
215,000
215,000
150,000
150,000
1,000
1,000
45

1

Units

lin.ft.

lin.ft.

lin.ft.

lin.ft.

lin.ft.

lin.ft.

each

each

BID TABULATION

Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC

Northern Pipe, Inc

Diversified Infrasture, Inc.

National Power Rodding

Pipetek Infrastructure Servises

Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
$0.29 $62,350.00 $0.40 $86,000.00 $0.70 $150,500.00 $1.75  $376,250.00 $1.55 $333,250.00
$0.29 $62,350.00 $0.38 $81,700.00 $0.56 $120,400.00 $1.30  $279,500.00 $3.00 $645,000.00
$0.29 $43,500.00 $0.40 $60,000.00 $0.70 $105,000.00 $4.25 $637,500.00 * $1.35 $202,500.00
$0.29 $43,500.00 $0.38 $57,000.00 $0.56 $84,000.00 $1.30  $195,000.00 $2.15 $322,500.00
$0.35 $350.00 $0.35 $350.00 $1.00  $1,000.00 $1.50 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,000.00
$0.35 $350.00 $0.35 $350.00 $0.80 $800.00 $1.30 $1,300.00 $2.00 $2,000.00

$115.00  $5,175.00 $145.00 $6,525.00 $158.70  $7,141.50 $195.00 $8,775.00 $350.00 $15,750.00
$1,800.00 $1,800.00] $1,250.00 $1,250.00] $4,170.00  $4,170.00] $5,000.00 $5,000.00] $2,500.00 $2,500.00
$219,375.00 $293,175.00 $473,011.50 $1,504,825.00 * $1,524,500.00
Corrected Number *
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